
From: Robley T Moore
Sent: 12/13/2015 6:52:52 AM
To: willi willis; elizabeth oconner; Caroline Ellis; kathleen pederson; Paul 
Beltongunclub; Gail Horm; Ed Grant; Melvin Ferguson; Sandy Seymour; Mike 
Kent; dot terry; Charles Moyer; Weldon Clark; kevin bryant; Mike Pitts; Mike 
Gambrell; Mike Smith; Bobby Revels; mark bilicki; larry smith; 
Belton_Gun_Club@charter.net; lross3871@charter.net; brrevels@yahoo.com; 
John; ChipCampsen@scsenate.gov; ShaneMartin@scsenate.gov; Haley, Nikki; 
LarryMartin@scsenate.gov; miller321b@aol.com; KevinBryant@scsenate.gov; 
millsrh@charter.net; Kim; candymaker@thecandymaker.com; 
staceypevans@charter.net; CraigGagnon@schouse.gov; 
katrinashealy@scsenate.gov; nanukawh@msn.com; drea@jeffduncan.com;
dreabyars67@gmail.com; AprilHays@anderson5.net; Jeff@JeffDuncan.com; 
markferguson@wsslfm.com; KimJackson@schouse.gov; aly1049@hotmail.com; 
Chuck Skinner; jsarrattggo@gmail.com; Rogar Hunnicut; Wes Benedict; 
penguin304@windstream.net   ; Joyce Ehlke; Doug Taylor; Rick Davis; Gene 
Freund; Grady&#39;s Great Outdoors   ; Micheal Connelly; cherry laurens; 
Spence Barker; Miriam Haynie; Ashley scruggs; amy wood; Kathy Kent
Cc: 
Subject: Fw: Please Pass this on without comment

For those idiots who voted twice for this traitor may you rot in hades. for those 
who think we need another Democrat in the 'White House please sober up. How 
the heck did we sink this low?
 
RT Moore NRA Benefactor, Life GOSC, Southern Libertarian "There is no 
reasonable gun control except for using two hands" Robley T Moore, NRA 
Benefactor member, Ceritified NRA Instructor, Life GOSC member,   NSSF, SC 
Arms Collectors Association, and a confirmed Southern Libertarian, Gun rights 
activist, Member of Belton Gun Club "What's right isn't always popular, and 
what's popular isn't always right".    

On Sunday, December 13, 2015 1:33 AM, Albert Kosa <aekjr@sbcglobal.net> wrote:

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Vic Noll <vnoll@snet.net>
To: Carole Barber <fasffld@aol.com>; Glen Noll <glen.noll@att.net>; Beth Noll 
<wbjbts@aol.com>; Carl Noll <carlnoll@sbcglobal.net>; Noel Vivier <noel.vivier@pepsi.com>; 
Misty <smmoke_20@yahoo.com>; Grace Marie R <grace.prezioso@gmail.com>; Orrie Barber 
<orrie.barber@att.net>; Danielle Noll <dnoll26@gmail.com>; Albert Kosa 
<aekjr@sbcglobal.net>; Allan Brozek <afbrozek@snet.net>; Ed Hardy <edh14@sbcglobal.net>; 
Janis Hardy <janis.hardy@sbcglobal.net>; George Grosskopf <ggrosskopf@tampabay.rr.com>; 
Barry & Bernice <barryandbernice@hvc.rr.com>; Tom Stanton <thomaslstanton@yahoo.com>; 
Tom Giacchi <tgiacchi95@aol.com>; Anatol Antonetz <AntonetzT@Gmail.Com>; Duane and 
Connie Buck <buckgnrwy@msn.com>; Keith Nelsen <knelsen@lindquistst.com>; Kevin Hales 



<kevinhales64@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, December 12, 2015 10:55 PM
Subject: Fw: Please Pass this on without comment

 

Vic & Ellie Noll
"Memory is the thing you forget with" - Al Chase

Subj: Please Pass this on without comment

  _____  

 
Please pass on without comment 

You are allowed to be shocked or 
stunned, but just pass it 

on.

         
DO NOT ADD A SINGLE WORD
 

          
Yes, he told 
us in advance what he planned to do. Few were 
listening.
The following is a narrative taken from a 2008 Sunday 
morning televised "Meet The Press".From 
Sunday, 07 Sept. 2008 11:48:04 EST, Televised "Meet the 
Press" THE THEN Senator Obama was asked about his stance on 
the AmericanFlag.
General Bill Gann' USAF (ret.) asked Obama to explain WHY he 
doesn't follow protocol when the National Anthem is played.
The General stated to Obama that according to the United 
States Code, Title 36, Chapter 10, Sec. 
171...During rendition of the national anthem, when the flag 
is displayed, all present (except those in uniform) are 
expected to stand at attention 


